

Bill to:

Nolan Transportation Group, Inc. 365 Northridge Road/ Suite 100/, Atlanta,

GA, 30350 Invoice Date: 06/09/2023 Invoice #: 6704317 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/09/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/08/2023		51 Madison Blvd, Canastota, NY, USA - 125 Old Boiling Springs Road, Shelby, NC, USA			
			1	1300	1300

TOTAL	
1300	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154

DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Nolan Transportation Group, LLC

CARRIER CONFIRMATION: NTG LOAD # 6704317

CARRIER SALES REP: ALEX MCEVOY AFTER HOURS & WEEKEND:

P: (843) 414-1420 Ext 1423 P: (470) 964-2024

E: ALEX.MCEVOY@NTGFREIGHT.COM

CARRIER ROYAL3 INC (MC# 944686)

OFFICE: CHARGES: \$1,300,00 LINE HAUL

\$1,300,00 TOTAL

BOOKED WITH: SAM PHONE: (630) 485-7370 FAX: 630-485-6980

EQUIPMENT REQUIRED: VAN 53x102x110 REFERENCE NUMBERS: PO #: 41904-23

CARRIER TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTINUED: ////FAX BACK THIS CONFIRMATION SIGNED & COMPLETED TO FAX # LOCATED ON BOTTOM RIGHT OF THIS CONFIRMATION. FOR DISPATCH, DRIVER MUST CALL NTG TO ACTIVATE PICK UP# ////// SHOULD A PROBLEM OR CHANGE ARISE AT ANY TIME, NOTIFY NTG IMMEDIATELY, 24/7. RATE IS FOR EXCLUSIVE TRUCK ONLY UNLESS STATED IN WRITING. ALL FREIGHT TRAILERS MUST BE 10 YEARS OR NEWER. DO NOT SIGN FOR DAMAGED GOODS. NTG IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR OVERWEIGHT/GROSS TRAILERS AFTER DRIVER HAS LEFT THE SHIPPER. IT IS CARRIER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO CONFIRM OR MAKE ANY NECESSARY APPOINTMENTS 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE, AND CONFIRM DELIVERY ADDRESS ON BILLS. IF DIFFERENT, CALL BOOKING OFFICE IMMEDIATELY FOR APPROVAL. ANY APPROVED CHANGES OR CHARGES MUST BE NOTED ON A NEW RATE CONFIRMATION SUPPLIED BY NTG. ALL LUMPERS IMMEDIATELY FOR APPROVAL. ANY APPROVED CHANGES OR CHARGES MOST BE NOTED ON A NEW RATE CONFIRMATION SUPPLIED BY NTG. ALL LUMPERS AND/OR ASSESSORIAL FEES MUST BE PREAPPROVED BY NTG THROUGH A NEW RATE CONFIRMATION AND AN ORIGINAL RECEIPT SENT IN WITH CARRIER'S INVOICE IN ORDER TO BE REIMBURSED. DRIVER ASSIST AND FUEL SURCHARGE IS INCLUDED IN RATE. CARRIER REPRESENTS THERE ARE NO EXCLUSIONS IN THEIR INSURANCE POLICY THAT WOULD APPLY TO THE FREIGHT BEING TRANSPORTED. NTG DOES NOT ADVANCE FUNDS FOR ANY REASON. CARRIER SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL LAWS AND REGULATIONS, AS WELL AS ALL ELD COMPLIANCE REGULATIONS, CONCERNING THE TRANSACTIONS CONTEMPLATED BY THIS AGREEMENT. THIS CONFIRMATION MUST BE SIGNED BY CARRIER AND RECEIVED BACK BY OUR BOOKING OFFICE FOR

STOP: 1 of 1

PICK-UP 6/8/2023 APPT: 14:00

PRIME MATERIALS RECOVERY 51 MADISON BLVD CANASTOTA, NY 13032

PICKUP# CONTACT

SHIPMENT DESCRIPTION

1 TL skidded metal (CLEAN) 44000LBS

PICKUP DESCRIPTION

po# 41904-23 2pm APPT

DELIVER 6/9/2023 APPT: 13:00

AMES COPPER 125 OLD BOILING SPRINGS ROAD SHELBY, NC 28136

DELIV# CONTACT

SHIPMENT DESCRIPTION

1 TL skidded metal (CLEAN) 44000LBS

DELIVER DESCRIPTION

del# 1043 1pm APPT

Doub	le Brokering this load will cause this contract to	become Null & Void. Double Brok	ering is strictly prohibited!
	Signature	Position	Date
	Carrier Signature	Position	Date
	Driver Name	Driver cell	
	Tractor #	Trailer#	

By doing business with NTG you fully agree with NTG terms & conditions listed in the NTG broker agreement, carrier packet, and terms and conditions document located at www.terms.ntgfreight.com.

NTG LOAD # 6704317 MUST BE INCLUDED ON YOUR INVOICE WITH A COPY OF THE P.O.D! Invoices will not be paid without a P.O.D!

SEND ALL INVOICES and PODS TO: 400 Northridge, Suite 1000, Atlanta, GA 30350, POD@NTGFREIGHT.COM, or Fax to 678-569-1059 ASTER? NTG's exclusive carrier payment program offers permanent Net-1 & Net-2 day terms for a nominal fee. Learn more by contacting your Carrier Sales Representative or visiting www.NTGFreight.com/Carriers. Broker agreement & rate confirmation must be completed, signed, and on file for payment on this load. If CARRIER cannot supply NTG with the original proof of delivery, NTG reserves the right to obtain a proof of delivery, withhold all payments to CARRIER indefinitely and charge CARRIER a \$50.00 fee.

Find Loads, Book Loads, **Get Paid Fast.**

beon Carrier

Beon Carrier gives you visibility and control of your business. Take advantage of enhanced load board features, rate visibility, bid and book options, real-time 1 Day and 2 Day payments and document management - all in one place!

Find Loads Hassle-free

Leverage lane preferences in Beon Carrier to receive optimized load options. With expanded equipment availabilities, carriers have access to a wide range of load preference selections.

Submit Bids & Book Loads

With Beon Carrier, you can view all relevant load details, such as loading hours, appointment times and weight information. Then, submit a bid on the load you want and book it with a single click.

Easy Tender Acceptance

Beon Carrier makes it simple to manage your available tenders. Easily accept or decline freight tenders with the click of a button. For shipments specifically matched for you, simply accept, decline or submit a counteroffer from the tender section within Beon Carrier.

Get Paid Fast

Get paid faster with Beon Carrier – use our 1 Day and 2 Day Payment options that deposit cash directly into your checking account. Access load payment status and receive 24/7 support for any payment inquires.

Manage Documents with Ease

Easily manage loads within Beon Carrier by uploading a picture of shipment documents. With this feature, your shipments and accessorials will be processed quickly.



LOG IN TODAY

į	3	5	8	ABA	Ä
į	S.	3	ş	EVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Original Bill of Lading.	RAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE
ş	8 0	₹	8	9	亞
É	2	8	ŝ	ŭ	白
ř	200	90	6	8	8
ŝ	90	8	8	80	F
Ì	58	8	3	-	
200	D D	20	ş	MC	0
è	ado	5	100	tion	-
ŝ	20	250	8	-	D
ģ	8	223	0	ă	므
Š	20	30		3	Z
Š	357	9	8	7	P
5	8	pa	g	100	Ċ
2	96	ğ	8	E	포
g	9	J. C.	윷	100	H
Ī	COL	8	100	5	7
2	DO!	3	8	큥	T
į	01 0	8	45 B	00	9
e D	des	20	20	9	n
Š	2	35	B	0	I
5	105	9	100	0	2
ľ	N	100	000	155	8
3	20	5	910	o an	=
3	0 8	0	귽	2	5
2	9	E	P	0	-
ž	25	E.	5	11E	ż
2	2	향	28	E.	0
ř	3	8	喜	300	
×	Sime.	형	047	ĉ	m
2	17/0	3	3	9	O
	158	90	arke	40	9
1	2	00	9		5
į	8	8	Series		W
4	07.00	dio	Ser.		
j	iy of	2	2		
2	580	8	8		
1	pro	80	the		
í	pert	te e	as		
5	7.9	Office	side		
Taken Densety Stratt Bill of Lating set both (1) in Uniform Figible Classification in effect on the date breast of the set of the annihilation of the annihilation of the set of	igh carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property. That any service to be po-	earing any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another	properly described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said		
į	W 80	6 10	d be		
į	370	deliv	3		
į	20 00	OR PE	*		
i	9	Sec	55 50		
¢	8	2	8		

SER TRO

HOXS PLACARDS SUPPLIED | Q YES PRIME MATERIALS RECOVERY INC.
51 Madison Bird. • Canastota, NY 13032
Permanent post office address of shipper PRIME MATERIALS RECOVERY INC. 51 Madison Blvd. • Canastota, NY 13032 Phone: (315) 697-5251 • Fax: (315) 697-6232 certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transition approach to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his sasigns. AMES COPPER SPRINGS RD. 125 OLD BOTLENG SPRINGS RD. SHELBY, NC SHELBY, NC DNO Po# 41904-23 DEL#1043 _ LBS. Shipper, Per. whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight" cumission. SIGNATURE. give of the property CAR OR VEHICLE TR# 75/ TRL #94936 CARRIER NOLAN/ROYAL 3 6/8/2023 (SUBJECT TO CORR) 42586 EMERGENCY RESPONSE PHONE NO SEAL # 20075843 706 TITLE OR PATE BY TRUCK FREIGHT NY 26239 Agent, Per portation of this shipment, and the said term to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. If charges are to be properd, write o stamp here, "To be Prepaid." C.O.D. Amt_ Collection Fee. Total Charges. C.O.D. SHIPMENT (Signature of Consignor) Agent or Cashier.

į	3	5	8	ABA	Ä
į	S.	3	ş	EVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Original Bill of Lading.	RAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE
ş	8 0	₹	8	9	亞
É	2	8	ŝ	ŭ	白
ř	200	90	6	8	8
ŝ	90	8	8	80	F
Ì	58	8	3	-	
200	D D	20	ş	MC	0
è	ado	5	100	tion	-
ŝ	20	250	8	-	D
ğ	8	223	0	ă	므
Š	20	30		3	Z
Š	357	9	8	7	P
5	8	pa	g	100	Ċ
2	96	ğ	8	E	포
g	9	J. C.	윷	100	H
Ī	COL	8	100	5	7
2	DO!	3	8	큥	T
į	01 0	8	45 B	00	9
e D	des	20	20	9	n
Š	2	35	B	0	I
5	105	9	100	0	2
ľ	N	100	000	155	8
3	20	5	910	o an	=
3	0 8	0	귽	2	5
2	9	E	P	0	-
ž	25	E.	5	11E	ż
2	2	향	28	E.	0
ř	3	8	喜	300	
×	Sime.	형	947	ĉ	m
2	17/0	3	3	9	O
	158	90	arke	40	9
1	2	00	9		5
į	8	8	Series		W
4	07.00	dio	Ser.		
j	iy of	2	2		
2	580	8	8		
1	pro	80	the		
í	pert	te e	as		
5	7.9	Office	side		
Taken Densety Stratt Bill of Lating set both (1) in Uniform Figible Classification in effect on the date breast of the set of the annihilation of the annihilation of the set of	igh carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property. That any service to be po-	earing any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another	properly described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said		
į	W 80	6 10	d be		
į	370	deliv	3		
į	20 00	OR PE	*		
i	9	Sec	55 50		
¢	8	2	8		

SER TRO

HOXS PLACARDS SUPPLIED | Q YES PRIME MATERIALS RECOVERY INC.
51 Madison Bird. • Canastota, NY 13032
Permanent post office address of shipper PRIME MATERIALS RECOVERY INC. 51 Madison Blvd. • Canastota, NY 13032 Phone: (315) 697-5251 • Fax: (315) 697-6232 certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transition approach to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his sasigns. AMES COPPER SPRINGS RD. 125 OLD BOTLENG SPRINGS RD. SHELBY, NC SHELBY, NC DNO Po# 41904-23 DEL#1043 _ LBS. Shipper, Per. whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight" cumission. SIGNATURE. give of the property CAR OR VEHICLE TR# 75/ TRL #94936 CARRIER NOLAN/ROYAL 3 6/8/2023 (SUBJECT TO CORR) 42586 EMERGENCY RESPONSE PHONE NO SEAL # 20075843 706 TITLE OR PATE BY TRUCK FREIGHT NY 26239 Agent, Per portation of this shipment, and the said term to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. If charges are to be properd, write o stamp here, "To be Prepaid." C.O.D. Amt_ Collection Fee. Total Charges. C.O.D. SHIPMENT (Signature of Consignor) Agent or Cashier.

COD And Collection Fee Collection Fee Collection Fee Collection Fee	The first form common continues present and me —— on took in the first form common continues present and me on took in the first form common frequency constitution. (4) In Commonweal of the Commonweal Frequency Commonweal (4) In Commonweal (5) In Commonweal (6) In Commonweal (7) In Commonweal (8) In Commonweal (9) In Commonweal (9) In Commonweal (9) In Commonweal (10) In Co	W Detays (vo.
Spould month NO	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	PREZISE AND
SOUR PIONE NO	I unless stude whether i me Communica Commission my me agrend or declared v y to be not examining	All Johnson Statement Street, and All Johnson Street,
SPORTE PROMERO	is to comity and the process materials are properly storaged and the properly storaged and the properly condition to storaged and are proper condition to storaged and are proper condition to storaged and are proper condition.	And a full furniture communication of the property of the prop
	DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	PLACARDI SUPPLICE D
(the appears her enteredigm only the amount proposal Charges Advanced	mount the	
7		
Appet of Cashine		
Billiament S		
F chappe are to be properly as the property are to be properly as the property are to be properly as the prope		
(solvening to complete)		
2860	N 42586	
SPO 2 common to make the second of the secon	95	llexs
10# 45	Pot 11901 - 23 PC # 1013 CARGAMINGS	A THE
S #	BOALING SPRINGS RD. NOLANI	M TONGS
/8/2023 NY 26239	MANUE MATERIALS RECOVERY INC.	PROME MATE

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE express descreta base, in apparent post cases, usual as reast constant of content of restants in testants, included, included an observed destruction of content of testants in testants, included an observed destruction of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an observed destruction of the content of testants and included an obs pper levelsy cardina mat ha is sanitie with all the terms and consistency of the paid bill of failing festivating those on the final distance, set forth in the classical miles of failing three and consistency of this property of the configuration and accepted for humanit and bis exaggin. HOXS The dependent recognition was both by a comparity water. It was a supplied in the off-water, find a part of the off-water between the part of the off-water between the part of the off-water between PLACARDS SUPPLIED DIVES DIVO PRIME MATERIALS RECOVERY INC.

By Madison Blyd. * Canastota, NY 13032

Permanent post office address of snipper CONNECT MEIGHT IS Teams of PHYPICATION. This is to early that the above numed materials are properly along described passages, measure out fluided, and are in proper condition for sometime according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. THIS SHIPMENT IS CONNECTLY DESCRIBED. PRIME MATERIALS RECOVERY INC. 51 Madison Blvd. · Canastola, NY 13032 Phone: (315) 697-5251 · Fax: (315) 697-6262 125 OLD BOTLENG SPRINGS RD. SHECBY, NC Po# 91904-23 DEL#1093 CORPER CHOPS fleatly stated by the shipper to be not exc. The filter branes used for this shapment contains to the specifications set forth in the box makers certificate thereon, and all other requirements of the Concoldated Freight Classification. es that the tail of buding shall state whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight by the Interpolate Commission Commission Shipper, Per. SIGNATURE . LATOL 194 # DL TOTAL CARRIER NOLAN/ ROYAL 3 6/8/2023 "SOUNTY 42586 13792 States of the state of the state of the states of th 706 CAL # 100075943 DESIGNATE WITH AN CO NY 26239 Company on the proper was COD Ame_ billection Fee. SHELLING INTERNATION C.O.D. SHIPWENT